
Gymnaste EQUIPE NOTENote D Note E Pen. S.Saut Note

PALMARES OPEN MASSILIA 2016 individuel au SAUT

LAURIE DENOMMEE QUEBEC-CANADA 2 14,1505,000 9,150Saut 1 14,150

LAURIE DENOMMEE QUEBEC-CANADA 2 14,1500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

VICTORIA JURCA QUEBEC-CANADA 2 14,1005,200 8,900Saut 1 14,100

VICTORIA JURCA QUEBEC-CANADA 2 14,1005,000 8,700Saut 2 13,700

IRINA ALEXEEVA MIXTE 1 14,0005,000 9,000Saut 1 14,000

IRINA ALEXEEVA MIXTE 1 14,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MELISSA POITREAU FRANCE OPEN  3 13,8505,000 8,850Saut 1 13,850

MELISSA POITREAU FRANCE OPEN  3 13,8500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MARJORY BASTIEN QUEBEC-CANADA 2 13,8505,000 8,850Saut 1 13,850

MARJORY BASTIEN QUEBEC-CANADA 2 13,8500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALISON LEPIN FRANCE OPEN  3 13,8005,000 8,800Saut 1 13,800

ALISON LEPIN FRANCE OPEN  3 13,8000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ERCOLE CASSIDY AUSTRALIA OPEN 13,8005,000 8,800Saut 1 13,800

ERCOLE CASSIDY AUSTRALIA OPEN 13,8004,400 9,000Saut 2 13,400

JESSICA DOWLING DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 13,7505,000 8,750Saut 1 13,750

JESSICA DOWLING DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 13,7500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

YASMIN COLLIER WESTERN AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF S 13,7005,000 8,700Saut 1 13,700

YASMIN COLLIER WESTERN AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF S 13,7000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALIX SCANDELLA FRANCE OPEN  1 13,7004,600 9,100Saut 1 13,700

ALIX SCANDELLA FRANCE OPEN  1 13,7000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LEANNE BOURGEOIS FRANCE OPEN  1 13,6505,000 8,650Saut 1 13,650

LEANNE BOURGEOIS FRANCE OPEN  1 13,6500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

RINKE SANTY FEDERATIE VLAANDEREN 13,6005,000 8,600Saut 1 13,600
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RINKE SANTY FEDERATIE VLAANDEREN 13,6000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALISSON LAPP FRANCE OPEN  1 13,6005,000 8,600Saut 1 13,600

ALISSON LAPP FRANCE OPEN  1 13,6000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

VIOLETTA SANCHEZ ALONSO GYM FLIP BEAUCAIRE TARASCON 13,6005,000 8,700Saut 1 13,600

VIOLETTA SANCHEZ ALONSO GYM FLIP BEAUCAIRE TARASCON 13,6000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ASSIA KHNIFASS FRANCE OPEN  3 13,5505,000 8,550Saut 1 13,550

ASSIA KHNIFASS FRANCE OPEN  3 13,5500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

BROOKLYN MOORS DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 13,5505,000 8,550Saut 1 13,550

BROOKLYN MOORS DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 13,5500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

INESS BEN RHOUMA FRANCE OPEN  2 13,5505,000 8,550Saut 1 13,550

INESS BEN RHOUMA FRANCE OPEN  2 13,5500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

PAULINA GUERRA VALDEZ ELITE GYMNASTICS MEXICO 13,5005,000 8,600Saut 1 13,500

PAULINA GUERRA VALDEZ ELITE GYMNASTICS MEXICO 13,5004,400 8,900Saut 2 13,300

CELIA SERBER FRANCE OPEN  2 13,5005,000 8,500Saut 1 13,500

CELIA SERBER FRANCE OPEN  2 13,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SOPHIE MAROIS QUEBEC-CANADA 2 13,5005,000 8,600Saut 1 13,500

SOPHIE MAROIS QUEBEC-CANADA 2 13,5004,400 8,900Saut 2 13,300

CLEMENCE BEHIER ETOILE GYMNIQUE DE COLOMIERS 13,4504,600 8,850Saut 1 13,450

CLEMENCE BEHIER ETOILE GYMNIQUE DE COLOMIERS 13,4500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CHLOE STOREY FEDERATION FRANCOPHONE DE GYMN 13,4004,600 8,800Saut 1 13,400

CHLOE STOREY FEDERATION FRANCOPHONE DE GYMN 13,4000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LEA MARQUES FRANCE OPEN  1 13,4005,000 8,400Saut 1 13,400

LEA MARQUES FRANCE OPEN  1 13,4000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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MEGAN PHILLIPS GYMNIX 13,4004,600 8,800Saut 1 13,400

MEGAN PHILLIPS GYMNIX 13,4000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

OFIR KREMER MIXTE 3 13,4004,600 8,800Saut 1 13,400

OFIR KREMER MIXTE 3 13,4000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CLARA GANDREY FRANCE OPEN  2 13,3005,000 8,300Saut 1 13,300

CLARA GANDREY FRANCE OPEN  2 13,3000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SOPHIA KOLA FEDERATION FRANCOPHONE DE GYMN 13,3004,400 8,900Saut 1 13,300

SOPHIA KOLA FEDERATION FRANCOPHONE DE GYMN 13,3000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CLARA BEUGNON SAINT-ETIENNE 13,3004,400 8,900Saut 1 13,300

CLARA BEUGNON SAINT-ETIENNE 13,3000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LOECIA PORTE SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE 13,3005,000 8,400Saut 1 13,300

LOECIA PORTE SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE 13,3000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MADISON HUGUES DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 13,2504,600 8,650Saut 1 13,250

MADISON HUGUES DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 13,2500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

JULIE VANDAMME FEDERATIE VLAANDEREN 13,2504,400 8,850Saut 1 13,250

JULIE VANDAMME FEDERATIE VLAANDEREN 13,2500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

TESS CUNTZ HAGUENAU 13,2505,000 8,350Saut 1 13,250

TESS CUNTZ HAGUENAU 13,2500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

XUAN PATENAUDE GYMNIX 13,2004,400 8,800Saut 1 13,200

XUAN PATENAUDE GYMNIX 13,2000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CHLOE LORANGE GYMNIX 13,2004,400 8,800Saut 1 13,200

CHLOE LORANGE GYMNIX 13,2000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ADELAIDE CHALLES SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE 13,2004,400 8,800Saut 1 13,200
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ADELAIDE CHALLES SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE 13,2000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

EUGENIA BARBOSA CANTU ELITE GYMNASTICS MEXICO 13,1504,400 8,750Saut 1 13,150

EUGENIA BARBOSA CANTU ELITE GYMNASTICS MEXICO 13,1505,000 8,300Saut 2 13,300

LUNA CASSART FEDERATION FRANCOPHONE DE GYMN 13,1004,400 8,700Saut 1 13,100

LUNA CASSART FEDERATION FRANCOPHONE DE GYMN 13,1000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MIA SAINT-PIERRE QUEBEC-CANADA 1 13,1004,400 8,700Saut 1 13,100

MIA SAINT-PIERRE QUEBEC-CANADA 1 13,1000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MANON MULLER FEDERATIE VLAANDEREN 13,1004,400 8,700Saut 1 13,100

MANON MULLER FEDERATIE VLAANDEREN 13,1000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

DARCY NORMAN WESTERN AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF S 13,0505,000 8,350Saut 1 13,050

DARCY NORMAN WESTERN AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF S 13,0500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ADELA MERKOVA TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / MONTAUBAN 13,0504,400 8,650Saut 1 13,050

ADELA MERKOVA TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / MONTAUBAN 13,0500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ANA PAULA CHAVEZ LOZANO MIXTE 2 13,0504,400 8,650Saut 1 13,050

ANA PAULA CHAVEZ LOZANO MIXTE 2 13,0500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SOPHIE PRINCE WAVERLEY /  W.A.I.S  AUSTRALIA 13,0004,400 8,600Saut 1 13,000

SOPHIE PRINCE WAVERLEY /  W.A.I.S  AUSTRALIA 13,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

HOPE MOXAM FUTURES GYMNASTICS 12,9504,200 8,750Saut 1 12,950

HOPE MOXAM FUTURES GYMNASTICS 12,9500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ANIIE PIER THERIAULT QUEBEC-CANADA 1 12,9505,000 7,950Saut 1 12,950

ANIIE PIER THERIAULT QUEBEC-CANADA 1 12,9500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALISEE AICARDI ASCM TOULON 12,9004,400 8,500Saut 1 12,900

ALISEE AICARDI ASCM TOULON 12,9000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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VANESSA BRYK FUTURES GYMNASTICS 12,8504,200 8,650Saut 1 12,850

VANESSA BRYK FUTURES GYMNASTICS 12,8500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MYRELLE MORIN GYMNIX 12,8504,000 8,850Saut 1 12,850

MYRELLE MORIN GYMNIX 12,8500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

GRACE CHARPY SAINT-ETIENNE 12,8504,000 8,850Saut 1 12,850

GRACE CHARPY SAINT-ETIENNE 12,8500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALBA PETISCO GYM FLIP BEAUCAIRE TARASCON 12,8504,000 8,850Saut 1 12,850

ALBA PETISCO GYM FLIP BEAUCAIRE TARASCON 12,8500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ROMANE FONTAINE DUNKERQUE GYM 12,8504,400 8,450Saut 1 12,850

ROMANE FONTAINE DUNKERQUE GYM 12,8500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MELISSA PARIES MIXTE 1 12,8504,200 8,650Saut 1 12,850

MELISSA PARIES MIXTE 1 12,8500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

VENDULA MERKOVA TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / MONTAUBAN 12,8004,200 8,600Saut 1 12,800

VENDULA MERKOVA TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / MONTAUBAN 12,8000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ANAIS GERBRON SAINT-ETIENNE 12,8004,200 8,600Saut 1 12,800

ANAIS GERBRON SAINT-ETIENNE 12,8000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

JADE VELLA-WRIGHT AUSTRALIA OPEN 12,7504,000 8,750Saut 1 12,750

JADE VELLA-WRIGHT AUSTRALIA OPEN 12,7500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MAELLE BURET ETOILE GYMNIQUE DE COLOMIERS 12,7504,200 8,550Saut 1 12,750

MAELLE BURET ETOILE GYMNIQUE DE COLOMIERS 12,7500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

BARBARA DODDOLI LANKENAU ELITE GYMNASTICS MEXICO 12,7004,200 8,500Saut 1 12,700

BARBARA DODDOLI LANKENAU ELITE GYMNASTICS MEXICO 12,7000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SKYLAR ELLIS FUTURES GYMNASTICS 12,7004,200 8,500Saut 1 12,700
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SKYLAR ELLIS FUTURES GYMNASTICS 12,7000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

NIAMH COLLINS WAVERLEY /  W.A.I.S  AUSTRALIA 12,7004,200 8,500Saut 1 12,700

NIAMH COLLINS WAVERLEY /  W.A.I.S  AUSTRALIA 12,7000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

AGATHE DESHAYES SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE 12,7004,200 8,500Saut 1 12,700

AGATHE DESHAYES SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE 12,7000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

GABRIELLA LAZO VILLAREAL ELITE GYMNASTICS MEXICO 12,6504,000 8,650Saut 1 12,650

GABRIELLA LAZO VILLAREAL ELITE GYMNASTICS MEXICO 12,6500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

RACHEL LAVAL WAVERLEY GYMNASTICS 12,6504,000 8,650Saut 1 12,650

RACHEL LAVAL WAVERLEY GYMNASTICS 12,6500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

AUDREY FOUCAULT QUEBEC-CANADA 1 12,6504,000 8,650Saut 1 12,650

AUDREY FOUCAULT QUEBEC-CANADA 1 12,6500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ANNA GARDE ASCM TOULON 12,6504,000 8,650Saut 1 12,650

ANNA GARDE ASCM TOULON 12,6500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

JANNA MOUFFOK FRANCE OPEN  3 12,6004,000 8,600Saut 1 12,600

JANNA MOUFFOK FRANCE OPEN  3 12,6000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SIDNEY STEPHENS WESTERN AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF S 12,6004,000 8,600Saut 1 12,600

SIDNEY STEPHENS WESTERN AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF S 12,6000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

KRISTYNA BRABCOVA TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / MONTAUBAN 12,6004,000 8,600Saut 1 12,600

KRISTYNA BRABCOVA TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / MONTAUBAN 12,6000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

TZUF FELDON MIXTE 3 12,6004,000 8,600Saut 1 12,600

TZUF FELDON MIXTE 3 12,6000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MATHILDE BITHOREL HAGUENAU 12,6004,000 8,600Saut 1 12,600

MATHILDE BITHOREL HAGUENAU 12,6000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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EMELINE VANCON MIXTE 1 12,6004,000 8,600Saut 1 12,600

EMELINE VANCON MIXTE 1 12,6000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ROMI BROWN AUSTRALIA OPEN 12,5503,800 8,750Saut 1 12,550

ROMI BROWN AUSTRALIA OPEN 12,5504,400 9,000Saut 2 13,400

CARLY AU FUTURES GYMNASTICS 12,5004,200 8,300Saut 1 12,500

CARLY AU FUTURES GYMNASTICS 12,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MARGAUX DAVELOOSE FEDERATIE VLAANDEREN 12,5004,000 8,600Saut 1 12,500

MARGAUX DAVELOOSE FEDERATIE VLAANDEREN 12,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALBA ASCENCIO GYM FLIP BEAUCAIRE TARASCON 12,5004,000 8,500Saut 1 12,500

ALBA ASCENCIO GYM FLIP BEAUCAIRE TARASCON 12,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MARGO VAN LINDEN FEDERATION FRANCOPHONE DE GYMN 12,4504,000 8,450Saut 1 12,450

MARGO VAN LINDEN FEDERATION FRANCOPHONE DE GYMN 12,4500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

EVA BRENEY HAGUENAU 12,4004,000 8,400Saut 1 12,400

EVA BRENEY HAGUENAU 12,4000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALISSON TRUCHARD ASCM TOULON 12,4004,000 8,400Saut 1 12,400

ALISSON TRUCHARD ASCM TOULON 12,4000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

AXELLE WOLF HAGUENAU 12,3504,000 8,450Saut 1 12,350

AXELLE WOLF HAGUENAU 12,3500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

EMMA LENOIR DUNKERQUE GYM 12,3004,200 8,100Saut 1 12,300

EMMA LENOIR DUNKERQUE GYM 12,3000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CAITLYN MONTGOMERY WAVERLEY GYMNASTICS 12,2504,400 7,850Saut 1 12,250

CAITLYN MONTGOMERY WAVERLEY GYMNASTICS 12,2500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LOUNA DOZON ASCM TOULON 12,2504,000 8,250Saut 1 12,250

7/9



Gymnaste EQUIPE NOTENote D Note E Pen. S.Saut Note

PALMARES OPEN MASSILIA 2016 individuel au SAUT

LOUNA DOZON ASCM TOULON 12,2500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MEY-LINE ANTON ETOILE GYMNIQUE DE COLOMIERS 12,2503,800 8,450Saut 1 12,250

MEY-LINE ANTON ETOILE GYMNIQUE DE COLOMIERS 12,2500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LAURIE-LOU VEZINA QUEBEC-CANADA 1 12,2004,000 8,500Saut 1 12,200

LAURIE-LOU VEZINA QUEBEC-CANADA 1 12,2000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALICE LESAFFRE DUNKERQUE GYM 12,2004,000 8,200Saut 1 12,200

ALICE LESAFFRE DUNKERQUE GYM 12,2000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

FIEN VANDEBERG MIXTE 2 12,2004,000 8,200Saut 1 12,200

FIEN VANDEBERG MIXTE 2 12,2000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CHARLYNE DENIS DUNKERQUE GYM 11,8504,200 7,750Saut 1 11,850

CHARLYNE DENIS DUNKERQUE GYM 11,8500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

AYA MEGGS WESTERN AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF S 11,8004,200 7,600Saut 1 11,800

AYA MEGGS WESTERN AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF S 11,8000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ELLY BAYES AUSTRALIA OPEN 11,8004,400 7,500Saut 1 11,800

ELLY BAYES AUSTRALIA OPEN 11,8000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALINE FRIESS FRANCE OPEN  2 11,5504,400 7,450Saut 1 11,550

ALINE FRIESS FRANCE OPEN  2 11,5500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

JULIETTE CHAPMAN MIXTE 3 11,5504,000 7,650Saut 1 11,550

JULIETTE CHAPMAN MIXTE 3 11,5500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LILY GRESELE WAVERLEY /  W.A.I.S  AUSTRALIA 11,2502,400 8,850Saut 1 11,250

LILY GRESELE WAVERLEY /  W.A.I.S  AUSTRALIA 11,2500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MARTA GILCEDO GYM FLIP BEAUCAIRE TARASCON 11,2504,000 7,350Saut 1 11,250

MARTA GILCEDO GYM FLIP BEAUCAIRE TARASCON 11,2500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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AVERY ROSALES MIXTE 3 11,1004,000 7,200Saut 1 11,100

AVERY ROSALES MIXTE 3 11,1000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CLEMENTINE TOULORGE SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE 10,1502,400 7,750Saut 1 10,150

CLEMENTINE TOULORGE SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE 10,1500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

EMMA SPENCE DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

EMMA SPENCE DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

KATE MCDONALD WAVERLEY GYMNASTICS 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

KATE MCDONALD WAVERLEY GYMNASTICS 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MYRIAM EL KOUCHO MIXTE 2 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

MYRIAM EL KOUCHO MIXTE 2 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALEXANDRA LENS ETOILE GYMNIQUE DE COLOMIERS 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

ALEXANDRA LENS ETOILE GYMNIQUE DE COLOMIERS 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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